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John Updike

(1932-2009)

In Memoriam

“But, O the heavy change, now thou art gone,
Now thou art gone, and never must return!”
From Lycidas by John Milton

In memory of John Updike, we send you this small gathering of some of his
books. Although heis no longer with us, his words continue to live. Much
pleasure has he given us, and in his books, much pleasure still resides.




Scans and Photos: We are more than happy to send scans or photos of any item
in which you might be interested.

Ordering: Please send orders to the address below, or by e-mail to
info@spadinaroadbooks.com. We can be reached by phone at 416-601-1300 or
by fax at 416-601-1303. We take all major credit cards: VISA, MasterCard, and
American Express. We also accept cheques and money orders.

Prices: Prices are in Canadian dollars and do not include shipping and insurance
or GST of 5% (where applicable — Canadian customers only).

Guarantee: All books are unconditionally guaranteed and may be returned within
30 days if not satisfactory, so long as the item has not been damaged. Just let us
know in advance if you are returning an item.

Mailing List: If you wish to be removed from our mailing list, please let us know
by e-mail.

Spadina Road Books
229 Yonge Street, Suite 502
Toronto, ON M5B 1N9
Tel: 416-601-1300
Fax: 416-601-1303
Open 10to 5, Monday to Friday
Or by appointment
E-mail: info@spadinaroadbooks.com
Website: www.spadinaroadbooks.com

Fiction and Poetry:

1. Bech is Back. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1982. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Fine / Fine. ISBN:
0394528069. 195 pp. $35.00

2. The Centaur. London: Andre Deutsch, 1972. 8vo. Cloth. Signed by Author. Fine / Near Fine. ISBN:
023396360X. 303 pp. Second Impression Ipswich Edition, April 1972. Inscribed and signed by Updike
on the front free endpaper. Fine copy in a price-clipped dustjacket. SOLD

3. The Coup. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1978. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Fine / Near Fine. ISBN:
039450268X. 299 pp. Price-clipped jacket, otherwise a fine copy. $40.00



4. Facing Nature: Poems. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1985. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Fine / Fine. ISBN:
0394543858. ix, 110 pp. $75.00

5. Gertrude and Claudius. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 2000. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Fine / Fine. ISBN:
0375409084. 212 pp. An as new copy. $50.00

6. In The Beauty of the Lilies. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1996. First Trade. 8vo. Cloth. Signed by
Author. Fine / Fine. ISBN: 0679446400. 491 pp. Signed by Updike on the title-page. A very nice copy.
SOLD

7. In The Beauty of the Lilies. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1996. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Fine / Fine.
ISBN: 0679446400. 491 pp. $35.00

8. Marry Me: A Romance. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1976. First Trade. 8vo. Cloth. Signed by Author.
Fine / Fine. ISBN: 039440856X. 303 pp. One of 300 copies printed on special paper and specially
bound. Signed and numbered by the author. Fine in original slipcase. $300.00

9. Memories of the Ford Administration. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1992. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth.
Fine / Fine. ISBN: 0679416811. 371 pp. $40.00

10. Midpoint and Other Poems. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1969. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Fine / Fine.
viii, 99 pp. $65.00

11. Of the Farm. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1965. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Very Good / Very Good. 174
pp. Front free endpaper is missing, else very good copy. $50.00

12. Problems and Other Stories. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1979. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Signed by
Author. Fine / Fine. ISBN: 0394507053. 260 pp. One of 350 copies printed on special paper and
specially bound. Signed by the author and numbered, this being number 8. Pristine copy in original
slipcase which has some mild edgewear. $300.00

13. Problems and Other Stories. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1979. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Near Fine /
Near Fine. ISBN: 0394507053. 260 pp. Remainder mark on bottom edge, otherwise a fine copy in a
price-clipped dustjacket. $45.00

14. Rabbit at Rest. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1990. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Fine / Fine. ISBN:
0394588150. 512 pp. $75.00

15. Rabbit is Rich. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1981. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Signed by Author. Fine /
Fine. ISBN: 0394520475. 467 pp. One of 350 copies, printed on special paper and specially bound,
signed by the author and numbered. In original slipcase. SOLD

16. Rabbit is Rich. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1981. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Very Good / Very Good.
ISBN: 0394520475. 467 pp. Corner bumped, else very good copy in a price-clipped jacket. SOLD

17. Rabbit Redux. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1971. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Near Fine / Near Fine.
ISBN: 0394474392. 407 pp. A very nice copy in a price-clipped jacket. SOLD

18. Roger's Version. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1986. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Fine / Near Fine. ISBN:
0394554353. 329 pp. Fine copy in price-clipped jacket $50.00

19. Roger's Version. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1986. First Edition. 8vo. Decorative Cloth. Signed by
Author. Fine / Fine. ISBN: 0394554353. 329 pp. One of 350 copies printed on special paper and
specially bound. Signed by the author and numbered, this being #288. A fine copy in plastic jacket in
original slipcase. $300.00

20. S. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1988. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Fine / Near Fine. ISBN: 0394568354.



279 pp. Price-clipped jacket, else fine. $50.00

21. Seek my Face. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 2002. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Fine / Fine. ISBN:
0375414908. 276 pp. $25.00

22. Terrorist. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 2006. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Fine / Near Fine. ISBN:
0307264653. 310 pp. Front flap of dustjacket is creased, else an as new copy. $25.00

23. Toward the End of Time. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1997. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Fine / Fine.
ISBN: 0375400060. 334 pp. $35.00

24. Trust Me: Short Stories. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1987. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Fine / Near Fine.
ISBN: 0394558332. 302 pp. Fine copy in a price-clipped dustjacket. $50.00

25. The Witches of Eastwick. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1984. First Trade. 8vo. Decorative Cloth.
Signed by Author. Fine / Fine. ISBN: 0394537602. 307 pp. One of 350 copies printed on special paper
and specially bound. Signed by the author and numbered. In original slipcase. $350.00

Non-Fiction:

26. Assorted Prose. London: Andre Deutsch, 1965. First UK Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Signed by Author. Near
Fine / Near Fine. xi, 227 pp. Inscribed and signed by the author on the front free endpaper. Small
bump on top edge, else a fine copy in a price-clipped dustjacket. $150.00

27. Due Considerations: Essays and Criticisms. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 2007. First Edition. 8vo.
Cloth. Fine / Fine. ISBN: 9780307266408. xxii, 703 pp., illus. As new copy of the latest collection of
Updike's critical writings. $45.00

28. Hugging the Shore: Essays and Criticism. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1983. First Edition. 8vo.
Cloth. Fine / Fine. ISBN: 0394531795. xx, 919 pp. $50.00

29. Just Looking: Essays on Art. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1989. First Edition. 4to. Cloth. Signed by
Author. Fine / No Jacket as Issued. ISBN: 0394579046. viii, 210 pp., illus. No Jacket as Issued. One of
350 specially bound copies numbered and signed by the author. Fine in slipcase. $450.00

30. Odd Jobs: Essays and Criticism. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1991. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Fine /
Very Good. ISBN: 0679404147. xxii, 919 pp. Minor creasing at top of jacket, else fine copy. $45.00

31. Self-Consciousness: Memoirs. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1989. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Signed by
Author. Fine / Fine. ISBN: 0394577957. 257 pp. One of 350 copies printed on special paper and
specially bound, signed by the author and numbered. In original slipcase. $250.00

32. Self-Consciousness: Memoirs. New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1989. First Edition. 8vo. Cloth. Fine /
Fine. ISBN: 039457222x. xii, 257 pp. A Fine copy in a price-clipped dustjacket. $35.00
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